110300004543

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	IL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	 ·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	_
	- }

Office Use Only



800018956168

05/21/03--01043--006 **87.50

FILE PAN IO: 3

£5/30/03

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

FILED

2003 HAY 2 | AM 10: 36

SEUNLIARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: GLOBAL HUMANITARIAN FOUNDATION, INC.

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75

Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

\$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

\$87.50

Filing Fee,

Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: SHIMSHON MARKOVICH

3600 YACHT CLUB DR. SUITE 1701

AVENTURA, FL. 33180
City, State & Zip

305 - 937 - 5099

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

٠	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
	In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)
	ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: 2003 MAY 2 AM 10: 36
•	GLOBAL HUMANITARIAN FOUNDATION, INC. SCURE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
-	The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:
	3600 YACHT CLUB DR, SUITE 1701
	AVENTURA, FL. 33186
	The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:
	TO ESTABLISH, MAINTAIN, AID SOCIAL, EDUCATIONAL, CHARITABL
	AND SERVICES AND COMMON WELFARE
	•
	ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:
	By Votes
	by votes
	ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS/OFFICERS The name(s), address(es) and title(s): SHIMSHON MARKOVICH - 3600 YACHT CLUB DR. SUITE 1701 - FOUNDER/PRESIDE GABRIEL MARKOVICH - AVENTURA, FC. 33180 - VICE PRESIDE
	DAULD MAD KOVICH
	VANIM MARKAMAN CAME
	ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS
	The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:
	SHIMSHON MARKOVICH 3600 YACHT CLUB DR. SUITE 1701 AUENTURA, FC. 33180
	ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
	The many and address of the Incorporator in
	SHIMSHON MARKOVICH 3600 YACHT CLUB PR. SUITE 1701
	AUENTURA, FC. 33160

	laving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated 1 this certifi cate , I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.
	U
<u>.</u>	Fignature/Registered Agent Date

Signature/Incorporator

 $\frac{05/16/2003}{\text{Date}}$